

2023 Decatur Leadership Institute Application

Application Deadline: July 8, 2023

Full Name:			
Home Address:			
City:	_ State	:	_ Zip:
Phone:		Email:	
Employer:			
Employer Address:			
City:	_ State		Zip:
Work Phone:		Email:	
Position/Title:			Years in Position:
Supervisor:			Phone:
Please list any schools attended programs:	d, field o	f study, profes	ssional institutes, or training







Please attach the following to your application:

What do you hope to get out of the Decatur Leadership Institute program?

What do you feel you can contribute to the program?

DLI Alumni Sponsor (if applicable):

Please list you DLI Alumni sponsor.

Tuition:

If you are accepted into the Decatur Leadership Institute program, you or your organization will be billed for the tuition fee of \$650.00 (members), \$850 (non-members), which is due and payable in full by **August 11th, 2023.** (see payment agreement.)

Please submit all materials to:

The Decatur Regional Chamber of Commerce 101. S. Main St., Suite 102 Decatur, IL 62523

Or email to: jennifer.oberheim@decaturchamber.com







Payment Agreement

Participant Name:			
Party Responsible for Payment:	Particip	ant	Employer
Company:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:	Fax:		
Email Address:			
In consideration of the Decatur Regional the program listed below, the undersigned agrees to pay the Decatur Regional Character (members) \$850 (non-members), which Decatur Leadership Institute program for be paid in full no later than August 11. I, the undersigned, understand and agree for any reason, will not cancel the obligate responsible party is accountable for full program.	ed responsible mber of Comm covers all fees the participan , 2023. e that removal tion described	party (herein herce the sum associated w t listed below or withdrawa herein. The u	"responsible party) of \$650.00 with the 2023 Payment must I from the program undersigned
Participant Signature			
Responsible Party			
Please submit to the following address or em	nail to jennifer.ob	erheim@decat	urchamber.com_

The Decatur Regional Chamber of Commerce 101. S. Main St., Suite 102 Decatur, IL 62523



